
 

 

The Treehouse School – Term Dates & Calendar 2024-2025  

September 2024  October 2024  November 2024  December 2024 
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 
35       1  40  1 2 3 4 5 6  44     1 2 3  48       1 
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  44 28 29 30 31     48 25 26 27 28 29 30   52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
40 30                          1 30 31      
                                   

January 2025  February 2025  March 2025  April 2025 
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 
1   1 2 3 4 5  5      1 2  9      1 2  14  1 2 3 4 5 6 
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
5 27 28 29 30 31    9 24 25 26 27 28    13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  18 28 29 30     
                  14 31                
                                   

May 2025  June 2025  July 2025  August 2025 
Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 
18    1 2 3 4  22       1  27  1 2 3 4 5 6  31     1 2 3 
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  32 Wild Week 9 10 
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  33 Show in a week 16 17 
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
22 26 27 28 29 30 31   26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  31 28 29 30 31     35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

         27 30                         
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Summer Holidays 22nd July 2024 – 2nd September 2024 

Term 1 4th September 2024 – 24th October 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September – INSET DAY (Strategy Meeting 10.00am) 

Monday 9th September 7.00pm – Parent talk and welcome evening. 

Friday 25th October- OUT AND ABOUT DAY 
October Half Term – 28th October 2024 - 1st November 2024 

Term 2 5th November 2024 – 13th December 2024 

Monday 4th November – INSET DAY (Trustees Meeting 10.00am) 

Friday 29th November - Christmas Wreath Workshop 

Friday 13th December Christmas Lunch (2.00pm finish) 

Friday 13th December (Potential Christmas Concert - Choir) 

Monday 16th December – (Strategy Meeting 10.00am) 
Christmas Holidays 16th December 2024 – 3rd January 2025 

Term 3 6th January 2025 – 13th February 2025 
Monday 6th January 8.00pm – Fireside Chat via Zoom 

Monday 3rd February 2.15pm- Teaching & Learning talk (parents) 

February Half Term – 17th February 2025 – 21st February 2025 

Term 4 25th February 2025 - 02th April 2025 
 

Monday 24th February- INSET DAY (Trustees and AGM 10.00am) 

Sunday 23rd March – Treehouse 10k, 5k & Fun Run 

Thursday 3rd April - INSET DAY (Strategy Meeting 10.00am) 
Easter Holidays 3rd April 2025 – 18th April 2025 

Term 5 22nd April 2025 – 22nd May 2025 

Saturday 26th April- Bike mending workshop 

Saturday 3rd May- Bike mending workshop 

Sunday 11th May - Bike Sale/ Car Rally  (we think) 

Friday 23rd May- OUT AND ABOUT DAY 
May Half Term – 26th May 2025 – 30th May 2025 

Term 6 3th June 2024- 16th July 

Monday 2nd June INSET DAY (Trustees 10.00am) 

Sunday 15th June – Parent Garden tidy 

Sunday 22nd June – OPEN GARDENS 

Wednesday 16th July - Bake off & Leavers assembly 


